



Web ID: 51055268 Access ID: 97985 Salesorder Number: 38835799 Submitted: 2/26/2014 4:49:40 PM

Shipping Address
ERIC MARTIN
MONTEREY BAY AQUARIUM RES INST
7700 SANDHOLDT RD
MOSS LANDING, CA 95039
USA
Email EMARTIN@MBARI.ORG
Telephone 8317751862

Billing Address
MONTEREY BAY AQUARIUM RES INST
7700 SANDHOLDT RD
MOSS LANDING, CA 95039
USA
Telephone 8317751862

Shipping Method UPS 3-Day Delivery **Payment Method** Account
Customer Number 5885504 **Purchase Order** 1410409
Account Number 0

All prices are in US dollars.

Index	Quantity	Part Number	Manufacturer Part Number	Description	Customer Reference	Available Quantity	Backorder Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	5	952-1078-5-ND	M80-8420442	CONN HDR 2MM R/A W/LATCH 4POS	J10	5 Immediate	0	3.25000	\$16.25
2	5	952-1076-5-ND	M80-8420242	CONN HDR 2MM R/A W/LATCH 2POS	J12	5 Immediate	0	3.08000	\$15.40
3	15	952-1127-5-ND	M80-8510442	CONN HDR 2MM R/A W/LATCH 4POS	"J6,J7,J8"	15 Immediate	0	4.75000	\$71.25
4	10	P24KACT-ND	ERJ-6GEYJ243V	RES 24K OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD	"R5,R7"	10 Immediate	0	0.10000	\$1.00
5	10	160-1414-1-ND	LTST-C170KGKT	LED GREEN CLEAR 0805 SMD	"D1,D2"	10 Immediate	0	0.26700	\$2.67
6	5	MOCD207R2MCT-ND	MOCD207R2M	OPTOCOUPLER TRANS 2.5KVRMS 8SOIC	U1	5 Immediate	0	1.16000	\$5.80
7	10	568-4344-1-ND	PBSS8110T,215	TRANS NPN 100V 1A SOT23	"Q1,Q2"	10 Immediate	0	0.37100	\$3.71
8	20	399-1158-1-ND	C0805C103K5RACTU	CAP CER 10000PF 50V 10% X7R 0805	"C1,C2,C3,C4"	20 Immediate	0	0.03400	\$0.68
9	10	P360ACT-ND	ERJ-6GEYJ361V	RES 360 OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD	"R4,R6"	10 Immediate	0	0.10000	\$1.00
10	10	P1.00KCCT-ND	ERJ-6ENF1001V	RES 1K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD	"R8,R9"	10 Immediate	0	0.10000	\$1.00
11	5	500K-ND	500	HOLDER BATT PC COIN 1CELL 12MM	BT1	5 Immediate	0	1.14000	\$5.70
12	5	952-1130-5-ND	M80-8511042	CONN HDR 2MM R/A W/LATCH 10POS	J14	5 Immediate	0	5.48000	\$27.40
13	20	952-1128-5-ND	M80-8510642	CONN HDR 2MM R/A W/LATCH 6POS	"J2,J3,J4,J5"	20 Immediate	0	5.03000	\$100.60
14	10	450-1140-ND	FSMSM	SWITCH TACTILE SPST- NO 0.05A 12V	"SW1,SW2"	10 Immediate	0	0.17700	\$1.77

NO. 0.00A 12 V

15	40	399-4668-1-ND	C0805C472KARACTU	CAP CER 4700PF 250V 10% X7R 0805	"C5,C6,C7,C8,C9,C10,C11,C12"	40 Immediate	0	0.13600	\$5.44
16	10	P0.0ACT-ND	ERJ-6GEY0R00V	RES 0.0 OHM 1/8W JUMP 0805 SMD	"R1,R2"	10 Immediate	0	0.10000	\$1.00
17	20	AE10793-ND	V6622C	HEX ST ANDOFF M2.5 BRASS 10MM	MT 1, MT 2, MT 3, MT 4	20 Immediate	0	0.34000	\$6.80

Subtotal	\$267.47
Shipping Estimate	
Sales Tax	\$20.06
Total	unknown

Fields marked as unknown cannot be determined at this time.
Applicable taxes will be added to your order at submit time unless you have a tax exempt certificate on file with us.
All duties and taxes are the responsibility of the customer.
These commodities, technology or software will be exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration regulation. Diversion contrary to U.S. law prohibited.
Note: If your package is of excessive weight and size, someone will contact you prior to shipping and notify you of shipping costs. Shipping charges will be prepaid and added to your order.

Order Notes:

COMMIT LANGUAGE: ENGLISH

>